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PROJECT DATA

cIvic ADDREss 2731 MURRAY STREET, PORT MOODY. BC, V3H 3RS
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LOT . BLOCK 6, DITRICT LOT 201, GROUP 1, NW.D., PLAN 72
10nING: M

PROJECT DESCRIPTION: INSTALLATION OF NEW COVERED PATIO ON PARKING STALL ON

EAST SIDE OF EXSTING BUILDING.

EXSTING BULDING: 1-STOREY GROUP F2 OCCUPANCY 2 A2 MINOR-USE
AREAS:

BUILDING AREA: 6,5725F [6105M]

OFFICE (MEZZANINE]: 473SF [44 SM] =7.2% OF MAX. PERMITTED ENCLOSED MELZ. AREA
BREWERY (MAIN FLOOR}: 4,690 SF [436 5M]

TASTING LOUNGE AREA: 1,490 SF [138.5 SM] (22.7%(25HPERMITTED])

NEW COVERED PATIO AREA: 751 SF [70 SM]

PARKING:
STALLS REQUIRED FOR BREWERY
1 STALLPER935M (10011 5F): 6
STALLS REQUIRED FOR TASTING LOUNGE / NEW COVERED PATIO
TSTALLPER 46.SM (495.25F):
TOTAL REQUIRED: n
PROPOSED STALLS: 1
NO HC STALL REGUIRED FOR LESS THAN 46 STALLS.
“NOTE: EXSTING PARKING DATA PROVIDED BY EXSTING APPROVED CITY RECORD DRAWINGS

BUILDING CODE ANALYSIS:
(BRIISH COLUMBIA BUILDING CODE 2018)
BUILDING CLASSFICATION [TABLE 3.1 2.1)
GROUP F2 MEDIUMHAZARD OCCUPANCY
GROUP A2 ASSEMBLY MINOR OCCUPANCY

OCCUPANT LOAD [TABLE3.1.17.1)

BREWERY AREA 6 WORKERS MAX.
TASTING LOUNGE 111 PATRONS

1,428 SF 133 SM) @ 1.20 SM/PERSON)
TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD: 117 PERSONS

BUILDING SIZE AND CONSTRUCTION RELATIVE TO OCCUPANCY (3.2.2)
3.2.278 GROUP F. DIVISION 2. UP TO 2 STOREYS
1) @) NOT MORE THAN 2 STOREYS IN BUILDING HEIGHT
) 1 STOREY WITH BUILDING AREA NOT MORE THAN 1000 SM FACING 1 STREET
COMBUSTIBLE OR NON-COMBUSTIBLE CONSTRUCTION PERMITTED
@) FLOOR ASSEMBLIES SHALL BE FIRE SEPARATIONS AND 4SMIN. FR.R. IF NOT
COMBUSTIBLE CONSTRUCTION
) LOAD-BEARING WALLS, COLUMNS, AND ARCHES SUPPORTING A FIRE-RATED
ASSEMBLY TO HAVE 45 MIN. F.R . OR BE NON-COMBUSTIBLE
* ROOF AND MEZZANINE ASSEMBLIES NOT REQUIRED TO HAVE A FIRE RESISTANCE
RATING

SPRINKLERED: NO

FIRE ALARM AND DETECTION SYSTEMS [3.2.4)
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM NOT REQUIRED AS DETERMINED PER 3.2.4.1

EMERGENCY LIGHTING [3.2.7)
EMERGENCY LIGHITNG SYSTEMS TO CONFORM T0 3.2.7.3

NUMBER OF LOCATION OF EXTTS (3.4]

* EXIT REGUIREMENTTS BASED ON A2 ASEEMBLY OCCUPANCY

342101)  ALLFLOOR AREAS REQUIRE MIN. 2 EXTS: 3 PROVIDED

3423.01)(b)  MIN. DISTANCE REQUIRED BETWEEN EXITS (3 DIAGONAL) 16M;
29.7M PROVIDED

3425(1)(F)  MAX. 30M TRAVEL DISTANCETO AT LEAST 1 EXIT

STREET ENTRY TO BE DESIGNED AS AN EXIT

6.1mmJPERSON FOR RAMPS, CORRIDOR, AND DOORS:

8mm FOR STAIRS

3.432.(7) EVERY EXIT CANNOT CONTRIBUTE MORE THAN  OF THE REQUIRED.

34613(1)  SELF CLOSING DEVICE ON EXIT DOORS
34616 PANIC HARDWARE REQUIRED FOR LATCHED EXIT DOORS
OCCUPANCY > 100 PERSONS.

WATER CLOSETS (37.2.2)
TOTALOCCUPANTLOAD: 117
37224 59 MALE- 2 WATER CLOSETS REQUIRED |1 WC + 1 URINAL PROVIDED)
59 FEMALE - 3 WATER CLOSETS REQUIRED (3 WC PROVIDED)
38232)(a)  UNIVERSAL TOILET ROOM PROVIDED
37.210 ACCESSIBLE WASHROOMS TO BE PROVIDED WITH FIXTURES AND
ACCESSORIES CONFORMING TO THIS SECTION

DRAWING LIST:

1D0.00 COVER SHEET
D1.00 EXISTING SITE PLAN

D101 SITE PLAN W/ PROPOSED COVERED PATIO
102 EXSTING EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS

01,03 PROPOSED EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS

RAVY

INTERIOR DESIGN INC.

RAW INTERIOR DESIGN INC.
204 - 2940 Main Street | Vancouver
British Columbia | V5T 3G3
www.rawinteriordesign.com

“This arawing must NOT be scaled. The Cortractor
shall verify and be responsible for all dimensions and
conditions on the job site and RAW shall be informed
of any errors and/or omissions immedately.

This drawing Is a copyright instrument of interior
design services and remains the property of RAW
Interior Design Inc.

All information shown on this drawing is copyright
material and is for use on the named project onby.
Information cortained herein may not be used or
reproduced in anyway witnout wiitten permission.
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EXISTING CONCRETE BLOCK STRUCTURE.
EXISTING WINDOWS.

EXISTING GLAZED SLIDING DOOR,
EXISTING STEEL DOORS.

EXISTING LOADING OVERHEAD DOOR C/W.
INTEGRATED EXISTDOOR.
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DASHED LINE DENOTES LOCATION OF EXISTING
SIGNAGE.

EXISTING CONCRETE BLOCK STRUCTURE.
EXISTING WINDOWS.

EXISTING GLAZED SLIDING DOOR,
EXISTING STEEL DOORS.

EXISTING LOADING OVERHEAD DOOR C/W.
INTEGRATED EXISTDOOR.

EXISTING CHAINLINK FENCE ENCLOSING EXISTING:
CHILLER AND CO2 EQUIPMENT.

EXISTING GRAIN SILO.
NEW 8’8" WOOD POSTS FASTENED TO FLOOR.
NEW 2'x6” WOOD JOISTS.

NEW CORRUGATED METAL ROOF.

NEW 60 WOOD FENCE.

NEW 4'x4" WOOD POSTS FASTENED TO FLOOR.
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